
K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
6/

14
47

8/
1 

- 
G

en
er

al
 -

 F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

6/
30

19
/1

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.k
uh

s.
ac

.in
E
P
y
y
B
-
t
p
D
-
o
q
F
H
-
G
n
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
E

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

10
 1

6:
06

:3
0

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d 
do

cu
m

en
t; 

si
gn

at
ur

e 
no

t r
eq

ui
re

d.
 

 

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

THRISSUR - 680 596

PHONE: 0487 - 2207650, 2207664 FAX: 0487 - 2206770

 
 

Seventh Semester B.Sc. Nursing Degree (Special Supplementary) Examinations, January 2026

Nursing Research and Statistics

(2021 Scheme)

QP CODE: 722010                                                                        

Final Answer key

Section A – Nursing Research

i. c          Temporal change 
ii. a          Assumption 
iii. b          Null hypothesis 
iv. c          Variability 
v. a          Rating scale 
vi. a          Delphi survey 
vii.a          Judgemental sampling 
viii.c          Test feasibility 
ix. b          Informed consent 

Section B – Statistics

x. c          Variable 
xi. d          12 
xii.c          Variance 
xiii.b          Independent t test 
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